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Census, occupations of the people 
Cereals (see Crops) 
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Chaff and hay, exports of .. 
Chaffey Bros., concession at Mildura 
Charges (see Crime, Arrests, Offences). 
Charitable institutions, accommodation, &c. 93 

95 
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cost of maintenance 
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division of Hospital Saturday and Sunday 
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Government expenditure on 147 
inmates and deaths 94 

" " receipts and expenditure 94 
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" Hospital Saturday and Sunday donations 92 
Charity Organisation Society 11~ 
Cheese made 439, 471} 

" produced, States and New Zealand Appendix 
Cherries gathered .. 392 
Child-bearing, deaths from, in Melbourne 230 
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Children's Hospital (see also Charitable Institutions) 103 
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" and cigarettes manufactured 483 
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" " used on railways 260 
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held by banks .. 272 
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C~iiba~ waterworks 330 
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Colleges affiliated to University 5!J 
Colonial stocks, return to investor 280 
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Shipping) Appendix 
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Commonwealth elections, informal votes .. 
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franchise 
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Ministry 
Parliament, opening of first 
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Debentures, 'Governinent, prices. in Melbourne 
Debt (see Public Debt and Loans)., , 
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franchise, Oommonwealth 

" municipal, franchise, &c. 
Electric light works 
Emigration 

allowance for unrecorded departures 
by rail .. 
" sea, as recorded 
of Ohinese 
States and New Zealand 
to South Africa 
" various places, as recorded 
" Western Australia .. 

" Victorians resident in other States 
Employes in factories 
Endowments to municipalities 
Ensilage 
ErySipelas, deaths from, in Melbourne 
Estates of deceased persons 
Eurack estate, area, price, cultivation, &c. 
European countries, birth rates in 
Events, principal , .. 
Excise duties collected in each State, 1902-3 

" " revenue from 
Executions of criminals 
Executive Oouncil .. 
Exhibition buildings 
Exhibitions for State school scholars 
Expenditure (see also Revenue and Expepditure) 

by the people on drink in Australasia 
Oommonwl'alth, limit to 
from loans 

" "in each State, 1902-3 
new Oommonwealth .. 
of charitable institutions 
" friendly societies .. 
on agricultural bonuses 
" education .. 
" instruction, States and New Zealand 
" rabbit destruction 

153 
15 
45 
16 
11 
10 
45 

43,46 
41 

485 
117 et seq. 

117 
125 
124 
130 

Appendix 
135 
125 
134 
133 

441, 446 
171 
408 
230 
269 
322 
201 

3 
Appendix 

145, 146, 250 
315 

12 
81 
67 

137 et seq. 
307 
242 
161 

Appendix 
145 and Appendix 

94 
8S 

357 
150 

Appendix 
410 

" pOlice and gaols, States and New Zealand 
State, 1902-3 .. 

315 
137 

on various serviCES in States and New 
land, 1902-3 

" " principal heads 
Exports (see also Imports and Exports) .. 

Zea­
Appendix 

147 
243 et seq. 



Index. 

Exports for drawback 
of domestic produce, States and New Zealand .. 

" wool, States and New Zealand 
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Gardens and parks. public. in metropolis, art'a 
" Melbourne botanic 

Gasworks 
Geelong Infirmary and Benevolent Asylum 

library and museum 
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Town Council, revenue and expenditure of 

"waterworks .. 
Gippsland North Agricultural Society 
Gold, coin, and bullion, imports and exports of 
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" exports of 
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" received and issued from Mint 
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deposits in banks 
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" local .. 
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Governor-General 
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